Stage Presence, Presentation and Expression ........,..
Clarity of spcken words and didion .......................
Crealvity/ style and originality
Complementhg attire

TOTAL 100®/o

•     The wimer will receive Five Thousand pesos Q' 5,000.00).
•    lst Runner-up Two Thousand Five Hundred pesos (2,500.00);
•    2nd Rurmer-up cue Thousand pesos (I,000.00) and
•    Non-wimers will receive Five Hundred pesos (500.00) Consolalon prize.

•     The wimer will be announced and awarded during the culmination day.

REST DRESS CHARACTER COuEST

The "Best Dressed Character Contest"  ains to  chowcase the diverse range of character found in

[...]

•     The crfueriaforjudging are:

Relevance to the Character
Neatress
Creativity . . .
Audience Engagement

TOTAL 100%

•    The wimer will receive a Ten Thousand pesos (10,000.00),
•    lst Runner-up Five Thousand pesos (5,000.00};
•    2nd Rumer-up Two Thousand Five Hundred pesos (2,500.00) and
•   Non-wimers win receive Five Hundred pesos (500.00) Consolalon prize.

•     The winner will be announced and awarded during the culminalon day.

rooK FACE CHALLENGE

The bock  face  challenge  contest  is  a fun  and  engaging way  to  merge  literature with  creativfty.